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Cos B, 7th. Infan“Ty, DAVIS, Charley,B8gt.540811,
3rd., Bi"i.im » Heme mlrlhlll, .0,

Sgt. Cherley Davis waes killed in the evening of June 17,1918
in the Belleau Woods., JHe wss wounded by & machine gun bullet, and
sent bhack to the first Aid Station, at Jmey. VYhile waiting there
for the ambulance, & shell struck the First Aid Station, just above
his head, and killed him instantly. He was buried near the First

Aid Station, at ILuoy, France,

Informant: Davis,Fapolean V.Sgt.540801.

Cos By Tth. “nfantry:
Emergency address: = Hemel Ideal Ga,
Mrs, K., Davis. (Mother)
Marshall, N.C. Signed: ¥x¥. By Informant,

VP.
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D AV IS, Charley
Sergeant, Coe B, 7th Inf.

Died between June 15 amd 22/18,
in Prance, killed in action.
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QM 293 A-M October 22, 19032.

Davis, Charley (AM)

Mr, Mark Davis,
m'hIJ.l’ N. C,
Dear Sir:

Heceipt is acknowledged of your letter of rocent date
furnishing information requested by this office relestive to your
brother, the late Sergeant Cherley Davis.

It is possible that your wife may be eligible to make
a pllgrimage to the grave of your brother under the provisions of
the loco parentis clause of the Aot of Congress of March 2, 1929,
as amended May 15, 1930, However, before a final decision can be
made as to her eligibility, it will be necessary for her to submit
as proof of her relationship in loco parentis the affidavits of at
least two persons not related to her. It is therefore reguested
that she have the enclosed form completed and returned to this office
in order that her eligibility may be determined. Under paragraphs 1
(o) and 1 (d) suffieient information should be included to permit an
intelligible decision as %o eligibility.

The enclosed self-addressed envelope which requires no
postage is for her convenience in returning the form.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

CHAS., W, DIETZ,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Eneol., Assistant,
gt \L\ /



QM 293 A-M

Davie, Charley AM September 12, 1932,

Mr, Merk Davis,
Nershell,
Forth Carolina.

Dear Sir:

Thie office ie making en earnest endesvor to com=
munionte with el]l wonen who nay be eligible to meke a pilprin-
ege to the cemetoeries of Rurope mmder the provieieme of the
Aot of March 2, 1929, ar amended May 16, 1930,

It iz therefore requested that you adviee whether
or not four brother, the late Sergeant Cherley Davis is sur-
vived by sny woman who etood in loco parentis to him for e
period of five yeers at any time prior to his reaching the
age of eighteen, and if so, her nume gnd address. It will be
appreciated if you will also furnish the detes of death of
hie parents,

L self-addressed envelope which requires no postage
is enclosed for your convenience in replying.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

/)
CHAS, W, DIBTEZ,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant,
Enol:
Enve



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in rEPLY rEFer To QM 293 A-C

Davis, Charley Augre 23, 1929
1764

Mr. Mark Davis,
Marshall, N, Ce

Dear Sir:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated June 13, 1929 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresseg are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-

grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answeres to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

3. If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire e wbke the pilgrimage?
P —

,féqt??f\ Very truly yours, ﬁ—*thoqLJ
-:_,ms& e ‘ g
2 InclafA Wi & ¥ ¥ JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act d?ihymweﬂs"' %g dor, Q. M. Gerps,

Envelops™ M.

Agpistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTCR

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A_C
gvis y Charley June 3§, 1929.

ll"o ARpie Ms,
Marshall, 4,0,

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that th hrother of
the 1 m’ g 13 fhl Co °a'i Pen I?tx-youo;rtemem are now
m e Alsne Marne Jm:ﬂ.m Goametary, Ballom, Alene, Fpaices

Will you please advige this office whether or not he 1s survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provigions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption or any woman who stood in loce
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement ta that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
Tor The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
JOHN T. HARRIS, \
2 inels. Major, Q. M. Corps, ‘
Act of Congress. Assistant.

Envelope.
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QM 293 A-M October 22, 1932,

Davis, Charley (AM)

n/If'\"s

)

:"')f

Mr, Mark Davis,
Marshall, N. C,

Dear Sir:

Receipt is acknowledged of your letter of recent date
furnishing information requested by this office relative to your
brother, the late Sergeant Charley Davis.

It is possible that your wife may be eligible to make
a pilgrimage to the grave of your brother under the provisions of
the loco parentis clause of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929,
as amended May 15, 1930. However, before & final decision can be
made a8 to her eligibility, it will be necessary for her to submit
as proof of her relationship in loco parentis the affidavits of at
least two persons not related to her. It is therefore requested
that she have the enclosed form completed and returned to this office
in order that her eligibility may be determined. Under paragraphs 1
(e) and 1 (d) suffieient informetion should be included to permit an
intelligible decision as to eligibility.

The enclosed self-addressed envelope which requires no
postage is for her convenience in returning the form.

For The Quartermaster General,

M -

o R * ¢ |

T ik Very truly yours,

e

% G

< (HE

o e

Bl & CHAS. W, DIETZ,

t o i c‘p‘t.‘.n. QO u. OOPPI.

Epgls - Assistant,

i ': ' °m

En®y



QM 293 A-M

Davis, Charley AM : September 12, 1932,

lr, Mark Davis,
Marshell,
Horth Caralina.

Dear Sir:

This of fice is making an earnest endeavor to com-~
muniente with all women who may be eligible to make a pilgrim-
age to the cemeteries of Burope umder the provisions of the
Act of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930.

It is therefore requested that you advise whether
or not Four brother, the late Sergeant Charley Davis is sur-
vived by eny women who stood in loco parentis to him for a
period of five years at any time prior to his reaching the
age of eighteen, end if so, her name end address. It will be
appreciated if you will also furnish the dates of death of
his parents.

A self-addressed emvelope which requires no postage
is enclosed for your oonvenience in replying.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

e CHAS. ¥, DIETZ,
o 5 Captain, Q. M. Corps,
o - Assistant,
i Bnels

:



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO Qu 295 A_Ch

Davis, Charley 1764 B July 9, 1930

Mr. Mark Devis
Kﬂ-!"s*i'll. H. C.

Dear Sir:
Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved

May 15, 1930.

: This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make & pilgrimage to the Zemeteries in Eurppe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
gpace provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed

envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so0, give her name and address:

o9, Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

T PO AR T BRI C o T IR S L S b

if so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman

who stood in loco parentis to him ac-
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)

of the enclosed Act as amended?

If B0, give her name and address:

- s et £

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act A, D, HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Amendment
Aggistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER To QM 293 A-C

Davis, Charley Auge 23, 1929.
1764

Mrs Mark Davis,
NMI' H. c.

Dear Sir;

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated dJume 18, 198Imaking inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
gervice man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-

grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

R T L AEAT I

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

e e e e St A S

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who 8tood in loece parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

%, If survived by a widow or mother doces she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, @. M. Corps,
Envelope Asgigtant.



WAR DEPARTMENT )
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPFLY REFER TO QM 293 A"c
" Davis, Charloy June 18, 1929.

'il"‘ Maprk m'
Marshall, N.C.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclcsed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act “"To enable the imothere |
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American®
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to mnke a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”. . 1 X

}

[
G 37 i, OTLio% ST, (Pt vgu are the brother of | |
::::i::: ::igi:ﬂi;fi:ﬁi i&i -Ih l%t + whiose remains are now |
ne Marne hniun Gmhry. lonm. Asne, Francee

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survivéd
by a mother or widow who is entlitled under the provisions of the above quotl
ed Act to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full;
names. and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak#
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage Both mothers and
widows are entitlsed to make the pilgrimaga

Your attention is particul&rly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms “mqther" and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it ie also requested
that a sgtatement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
_+ TFor/The Quartermaster General,
e o4 WS Very truly yours,
ex = :
B %5 w2 7
12 \-2‘ \/
= . e
e JOHN T. HARRIS,
2 inecls. e 3 o Major, Q. M. Corps,
Act of Co;%resa ﬁi Assistant.

Envalope.(f
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Doar 8ir:

The inclosed card gives the permanent cemetery and grave
location of the late Clerley Davin.

The Wuartermaster General desires that you be informed that
all American military cemeteries, both in Lurope and in our own country,
will be maintained by the Govermzent forever, the graves permanently
marked by headstones showing the decedent's name, rank, organization,
State, and date of death, all of which will be done without the necessity
of requests emwanating from relutives.

Please understand that in effecting the final disposition of
our heroic dead the utmost care and reverence is exercisecd.

Very truly yours,

)

Je McCLIINTOCK,
Major, Q. Ms Corps,
1_ L A-Bsistant.

| Recorgmcard,
ec I‘W ar
"y
M
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\,_,_I“ }.“ s
ar
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WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE LG 1-217
IN REPLY WASHINGTON
REFER TO
AG 201 Davis, Charley (WW) June 21, 1927

SusJecT: Date of death

To:
The Quartermaster General,

Washington, D« C.

An investigation recently completed by this office in the case of
Charley Davis, Army serial number 540,811, Sergeant, Company B, 7th
Infantry, who was reported to have been killed in action June 22, 1918,
shows that the report is erromneous and that this soldier was killed in

action Jn(:rJle 17. 1918,
<N |10 /
£ 4 L4 By order of the Secretary of Wars:

.:7/1&([;'“ EB : —6-0'& Y\. Qm

) L
27 i Adjutant Generale
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! Plot-7 llyers,
GRS FORMIM 6 Pls

Date Jue 10, 1919.

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL.

Remains of :

Name: Davis, Chase .

Number : 540811
Rank : Sgte Organization:  Co. B, 7th Infe
Disinterment and Reburial made by Group Unit n3p¢
Disinterred {Date) From: ({Give complete location)

‘ June 10, 1919

Plot~7 Livers, at Ja-joie-du-Chatel Jisne
) Coorde 2603l = ~ 171481
- e 3 __A;\}‘"d"."?‘ i‘ij — ] — : S
— —= e a1
Reburied (Date) et i

(Give complete location){ |

June 10, 1919...

]

Hational Cemetery at Belleau Joods, s£ign

Goord. 268.60H ~ = 176,041

_ Plot-1l, Eece. U, Grave 52.

=

et e

.l

Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disintrment:

Bady in poor condition.

Was one identification tag found upon the body? 78

What other means of idemtification we¥e found on the body? “0%°

CONFIRMED No. D...c2.4ed. K/

Note ;-

If upon disinterment, effects are found upen bodies, they will be promptly
gent to the mifects Depot direct

, ds is required by G.0. 170, @.H. 2, 1916.,
after being carefully examined for tlues to identity in do

ubt ful cases,; notation
whereof will be made and reported to Chief, Graves Rezistration Service.

Supervised by:_g?ﬁ 5&@ qnnunﬂ 5 %CW@:M_— 5

¢ .0 Group ‘ Unit

— b —
it R Y8
e Yapdi



Bl o, o A ; T | 3 | ;{lm_;iili;fit}

éﬁ;mer_-h éaéh;,-f—joﬁt;- " el > 3i't;H ¥ o fﬁéﬂ.% -%

4 : i . e 7
T T T A b | ' : | L
| /r‘ | dalAvass aus THOMARTAIRIC T0_THOSEA | ;
¢ ‘}_P: RERAY I g A 110 amismef |
Fi & \P £I8043 Y S I SN T N Civad  remed \
é {/ : o3I d3Y 8 .0D  imofdesiusred el T AnEA I"

g .:f.'r'rrlf quotd yd ebew [sivwded bue Insmieduieiq

(nokesol stefgmos evid) imody (o¥8d) bsyredniaia

) . W % bt : )
S0e LYl ~ = HE 008 obyon :

| |

A T " R g

; J

AT 20 QL0L 0L ol . i

" 3 - ——. r— 3 s, - e e . ]

N e 'w WAL AT ’rim o as. < Br00Y _ frtel |

i X . . i e ey AT I’V
. o:nt. OVt i gU aaﬂm mL ..... £ o Sl

. Syl 1 T3 S A

:ﬁ’xamtm;a.fb KOG -{hod 1o noFiknoy hﬂﬁ“fﬁf‘tﬂﬂ‘fmt‘t‘m to emden-dd ae mm b 0

i i fac o il oS Howoo Looy-auk- xﬁo&._ 5 AN vl
TR Lk ’ D Rl b B e L R S M

“fvbo« En m&u BhSY 5a% ﬂzauﬂsmabr wie 2w -
wbac" Bt hu mi mmmmm: %& m YoHro FedR.

aron .

i o gl

\g&‘@mtg od fiiw n:u ,u;bga ﬁ'aqlf bauo! ‘918 sfnsite

ML al M Y JH JOVE 6507 ve b ampsawxm.mw
< g a m;&ztm v9san0 Lulddueb RE y¥iinsbi of apauls 4ot

; .-.euhqea m.emm;g povatd QOMG,R by




TS

|
: Ly
Name .. DRYE8, . 540811, Charlea.. ... g,
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: gk UH
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(B oomionticont et S e A R A A B S e R A A S
Date of Burial..... 6/17/18 ..................................................
Grave No....... 3.2 ................................................................ I
Cemetery ...... #7. .................... v
Mentified byi%}!:erp § .......

-
List of Effects ........... ;{( {
!
......................... |
Field Record Made by
Group 15 505Commny...........
For m:!dilionnl data use reverse side
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__Davis, Charley 540311

Seregt. Co. R, Tth. Inf
 Datc of Death.
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‘ DO Vs
— n ¥ 77 &
Davis, C}érley S YYD 6 1
(Surname.) (Christigh name in full.) (Army serial number.)
_Sgt, W0 oTE. th Tt
, ¢ (Ramk and organization.) /} 2
ate your relationship to the deceased 4 “ NS s
Do you desire the remains broughtto the United States? - £ ALA
S [ (Yes or no.)
=3 If remains are brought to the Unitgd States, do you
®  vigh them interred in a nationalicemetery? (Yes or no.)

Ii*>»u desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa-~
t.en below as to where they sho\éld be sent:

(Name of person to receive remsa‘ns.) ] (Express office.) (Telegraph office.)
(Number and street.) £ (City or town.) | . (State.)
(Sign here) ) ‘ . o WAAUAAAAD
L4 4
(Number and street or rural route.) (City, town, or post office.) (State.)

Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—06713






G,R.S. Form SAIqA—O

BPARTHENT

Oifice of +HEE Q T er General ‘of the

e

Information reques ted of A, G.O

File No.
From:
To:

Subject

shington

Date 2/5/210

Requistration, 57 e

i By

The Quartermastor Genural s S Arq;g (Cbmetcrlal DlVlolOJ)

The Adjutant General bffthe A;my, 6th & B Sts., N.W.,Washington,D,C.

Information requlred fort G. R Sis
x

Lo 85 raquested ﬁhat tnc items checked below be completed, Request
confirmation of all infgsmation shown.

a., Surname Davis U f, Dato of dﬂuth 6/15 &22/18- :
b. Ohristian neme Chailey g Couse of death X/Ae
7
~—ov—ferial Number SO 4 h. Authority (C.0,#)
ds. Orgenization CO0. B, 7th Inf, au&vﬂ‘Emergency address
(/( LU i o i A} g
e. Rank “Ebe j,”mﬁelatlonshlp

BODY DESCRIPTION

(See page

CHIETERY NO

SHEET NO4
TYPED BY:

8 /113 /usL

42 of the Service Record)

DENTAL CHARTS
(See Physical report of
examination prior to enlistment)

a, Age of enlistment

¢, Color of hair

d. Height

e, Weight File solchig A

f, Permanent marks and
physical defects at _
enlistment (0ld fractures or breaka)

CeWe
11764
512

I.Ws

ade
bs  Color of ﬁmstmentm

a, Strike out teeth missing

f} 8.7 6504 323 k284860
i upper right upper left

8765432112345 0697%
lower right lower left

Hy L, ROGERS,
Quartermaster General,U.S.A,

BY !

!Luiﬁihb? : &pu



G.R.S. Form 8-yJ-A-O

E) BPARTHENT
Office of g Q er General ‘'of the Army

i shington

Information reques ed of A, G.O Date 2/25/21.

File No. Requistration, el
L1 F ORTSS
From: The Quartermaster Genecra Sl R R Armyi, (Cemetc.mal Division)

o

Subject:

The Adjutant General b:]»\m.e.gpny, 6th & B Sts,, N.W.,Washington,D.C.
Information required i‘or"xﬂ VR O

1A T requested that tnc items checked bolow be completed, Redques:

confimmation of all infrwmation 510WN .

a, Surname Davis U f, Date of dcath 5/1a &32/13- ;i
U K/A ' 1\
b, Christian neme Charley g« Couse of death .
~—opberial Number 540611 3 h. Authority (C.0,#)
d. Organization C0. B, 7th Inf, swdep==Tnergency addresg
Lupn Lo Nown, 7
/ &
S RSB la..Relationship
BODY DESCRIPTION DENTAL CHARTS
(See page 2 of the Service Record) (See Physical report of

CEI{ETERY NO:1764

SHEET NO¢
TYPED BY :

8/7.13/u.ﬁL< S

examination prior to enlistment)
a, Age of enlistment
Strike out teeth missin
tMﬂ.d—e = g
by Color of pyemetmen .
ﬁ& 92“ 8.7 654 302 11 @848 siris
{

¢y, Color of hair 50 upper right upper Jleft

d. Height 87 6543211234567 %

,, lower right lower left

e. Weight File Qe

f, Permanent marks and
physical defects at :
enlistment (0ld fractures or breaks)

He Ly NOGHERS,
Quartermaster General,U.S.A, -
I d
% eNg BY :
512

LeWe







G,R,8. Form Wy. 121

File # ﬁﬁ-

Classification
Adjustment CEMETERI AL DIVISION /; v
GRAVES REGISTRATION QEQngE_ *
REGISTRATION SECTION o« ..
<
Y JUN17 19
_ . At IJUN 17 1920
MEMORANDUM:
To: Registration Files Sub-Bection,
Subjectt Adjustments made on Registration Files,
1. Charges as checked have bcen made in the Peglotratlon Files which
will necessitate a ®rrespondivg change in the Classification Files,
F R | |
ADD, ADD,
CORRL| DATA|l CORR, | DATA
File Number Rate of Rurial
Name Date of Reburial
Serial Number Burial Information e g
Rank Nearest Relative
Organization Notified Nearest Relative l——"
Cause_.of Death Elue Card thrown out

Date of Death

Casyalty Cablegram Number

Vhite Card set up

{

0., Alphabetical Files

A

—EKr—Organizatton TIIET .
Ov¥—EtateFittes

N~

Z: Cards attached,

N8=7739/MB

=4

Cled Ay~

!_._ __Lcemc,tu:ykxmdzt Department

J .,.___Jan,astiWi.mQMpL
BY b 2

IS



OFRECE Y THE?QUARTERLASTER ENERAL -~

CEIETERIAL DIVISION (s ;
OVERSEAS PROJECT SUB=SECTION ‘\\ . ({
‘_‘Ijlarlow ColVs e = A1,
NATL OF DECEASED SOLDIER CRMETERY NO. DATE
i 1.
_.Davis, Charley, Sgte 1764 - 512 2/23 /21, )
SEZRIAL: NUIIBER ORCANIZATION
40811 Gos B, 7th Inf,
=" Date 0F death = 6715 &22/15%
] WAR RISK INSURANCE INFORZATION
ent | ’ DATE __ March 16, 1921,
j-’f— -/ r".:T;/L/‘;.
NAIE OF BENEFICIARY RELATIONSHIP
My . Marl Davis, Brother

Address
Marshall, N.C.

S/709/1yL



Marshall, N.C.
Sept 24th 1932,

qr/
Captein Chas W.Dietz, 6L‘FF ll/ 2 e
€.M.Corps, Assisiant, ( 24 o / 002 -
Werd Department, _517 4? 193 7
Washington, D.C. (701 47 ﬂg¢V" ,
{77 | i
Sir: RE: QM=-293 A-M D

\\Eavis Charlie, AM

Your inquiry as to the above named vetfan and the parents
or loco parentis of the said Vetran.

Tha mother of the above vetran died' in the year 1893 and
the father died in Jan,190l. and that Chaley Davis made
his home with me and my wife Hallie Davis, and that his
home was made with us from the death of his mother in the
year 1893,

Yours very truly,

= Mok D

llark Davis




G.R.S. FORM #114-A. : STATION TR DL S
To be prepared in triplicate. . DATE _______ Ootobep-6,-1922, ...
REPOll;'I; OF D:SINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT

Records of G.R.S. Headguarters. Discrepancy _found‘ upon exhumation of bédy
1. Name DATIS;OharLEy 10. Name  chaxley Davig...oo-----oooe
2. No. ' IR - S S LS Nok = = St e, ) Wi
5. Bamk o I Pert” S o, V2, Rank:. BNk DeCriou | simide
4. Isnigog e Rty (.
)% AN DO S T et L Eele N
6. (D) DBt Syockt 0l . .

Discrepancy found upon disinferment

7. Grave No. | s S ec:.___‘tr _________ $ 1o LhGrave iNes feeua) SEERET . S
8. Plot 1 ______ Rowieiiz oo e YoM Plot agefs T T Howl #55h = -+ 2
9. : _ 17. wone e T o RN !
18. Cemetery e R TR 19. Commune or town e
20. Dept. or County ___sdsme, . .......... .. 21l. Country L T S
fe. GoRMSHdgrss Cede Now . -~~~ em e
23. Disinterred (Dla.te),_?rm_wza _______ By G'E'Mﬁ-*é _______________________________ W

24. Inscriptijd'n on grave marker:

Name __ pu T - Mg dag Solaal NoS ol il
Rank T IR e S o o WG Organization Gos Be Toh Infs .

.25, Was identifizeation disc found on grave marker? Ho—7- '?So.dy? gem— -
LI /nl ]

PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail), 2

Body dise _snd boitle resord sgree exesyt wauk coller insigmis "UeSe"

27. Condition of Dbody Mﬁ-~&m&v--fe&Ma-wemunbler ---------------------------------
28. Nature of burial pusles sad w00@em-DoXs - N e e R SRR (VR TPUIE MR TN 11\ ;

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
quoted above? gegy dige-veads-OGpPRR------------- PPN P S

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date Ogtobar 6,1922 . By _ 0 P Reating

31, Casket sealed by

' ﬁgnature of Embalmer,
GR
)




e e

SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of:box.) Box No. g.33340 . ... _

32. Designation of body:
S
Name __ ONETY Oy DATIS -~~~ ~==mmm=mmemmmmne oo erial No. 540821 ____ __ .
Rank. . (@Elg e o> B TUES Organization 0@.Be 748 Imfe =~
35. Consigned to:
Neme of: Permanent Cemetery. ssgsma-yspme amer.0ty. £1764 Bellesm, Adsme, ©
34. Casket boxed and marked (Date)~~entoharnﬁilﬁﬂa ___________ By CPXeaMng = ____
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accompllshea under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct.
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector_ __ I ILEED ___________ e ;‘ _____________
§6: Fomarlioit v i, s th Auniedl oo s .
: : * L S TS : IR &
37. Ehipped from point of Operation: (Date) S
To point of Concentration it e Se R e B B ok ke LS S L
' (Name)
CONVOYer ocngi-:h 1 WERESS s SignaturgfShippingiefticer ~ W 0¢ . &
38. Received at Railhead or ﬁoihfio} ConcentrgtipunsfiBatoiseesy -  ~ =~ 0.7 78
- By G.R.S. Representative e N RN VI SN S e R s SRR
39. Bhipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date
To Permanent Cemetery __ Alsme Marmeimer, 1764 Belllﬁ!m!ﬁ;lﬁﬂl ___________________________
(Name)
COnVoyents: = 1 FREE LS ' Signature Shipping OfflcerSE?g_ﬁﬁgmé:;E::7:7: _____
AR
40.-"Recpived:REate - o S oE s e U 1st Lieut QMO e
GRB." BopiCenvdpimb AR B BER ape s oor - npe gy memal DR o R e e
41. Reinterred’ (et.i6,1922,Alsne~Marne Cem.1764,Bellsaul{iisne]
: (Date)
42, Grane Nogfigs —— 2 oo ki uas AP Eectiony i e
TR e i Row. e ga ST ¢ ARSI e o
G.R.S. Representative. 1{"_4_"_“: ____________ =
.Q.\J G&I‘ Y7

J
Lt oL hupl.li.ll USA.

i B









COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

gl

B
4 Y
1. Locarron InpeEx CArD: ; -1&-5' ' V
(¢) Name _DAVIS, Charley Ser. No. __ié'gﬁl; __________
. TR VL
7 @) Reank ... S@8e.... ... .- Organization CGo. B, T® Inf,
—2-1% 14 4K 310 -2 GIER. AR T
(¢) Date of %_.‘-_:_1-25:&:2&:_;8_-- (d) Cause of death ______ K/ A o
ik
II. ReerstRATION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(a) GraveNo. .52 RO C S, kR L See. - P 1A et 2 L
(b) Bmerg. Address ... Mack Davisg, (Brother), Mershall, N.C. ﬂ( e A
III. Files of soldiers dying from contagious discases __. iin JTWES o by e CKR.../3:7"
IV. A. G. O. DisrosiTion Carp: Date of receipt == e e
(e) Name _ L larsAC s LG st (b) Relationship / > a2 _f“i'_"ff'"'.:_ri?::'
(¢) Address 2 { _ £ .‘ / - N T e
: g ,._//!, " . ' :
(d) Remains to be brought to U. S.? _--;-_—.q.,,,,-.Z_:-i\;ﬁ.___:_n__.k;;-?_‘_',.-‘._;‘__;c’i,__;____l_ﬁ--__ﬁ__ﬁ___ ________ )
(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at = LR B L N N
() Shippmgimdtructions uponkarrival offbody i U. 8. oot T
(¢) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S. ______ i 2 R R S s N D
Examiner’s Initials ¢ £#4 D) e el 2 f_f_,_-f"’ar_’_._-____:_—,le_O
/. /i
v /
. A. G 0. 'CorRESPONDENGE Shows COMMUNICHEION FTOM. ~mmmemmeemcemmommomommmm e oo
& g MERIE . W by - PRI W e b o e '
confirming request in Par. IV, item _____________ abovelonrequestinethat -~ . 8 0
_-___________,,_-_____.._____;-. _____________ '_____________-___\:.___.._.______-_________-__'_:‘:_f; ________ il e e
Examiner’s Initials ___Z;':’._'__-.'_.-;',_'.' _______ Date ---_--_li;_-;_:"..‘___.-,‘_"if ______________ , 1920, :
VI. G. R. S. Frigs, CorrEsPoNDENCE—shows as follows: T U S T N \“
"""""""""""" . £ ’.fl;"‘. & :‘i'
S . 0 W e T
(@) Canceli’sit‘i_o'u mimosmefermad 108 s T
4 7 y: ( ; ‘."‘“_ ’ | |
& " Examiner’s Initials --..... ... COLL St A PR iGgen s e
1‘[’ /# |
: g = |
COUNTRY Prance CeMETERY No, —..__.. 1 764: .............. SHERTNOL IR P i ks AR ]

¢ G.R.S. Form No. 115 3 5 @ARDED . / / e satio orm o, 114 S N

nd -

."! 1.*\;1& Iew.lAI"_-.ll';‘I:-J _awm B 2l ol
FORM 115 - A COMPLETED E RS

AN

WAL g



o .
VIL G. R.S. Form No. 114 mmﬂ ___________ & , 1920.
Typed by ;oo *J ,Checked by~\oo it . , 1920.

% |
WwR ¢
VILI. Fivarn AcQrTio:

cableion ooem e STUE PN
Following advice forwarded to Europe by

letter on ..ﬂ::“_l 0 19??3‘5’.‘1?19,"‘19%‘ sion

; ane 10 oL L,
i F; EGRAPH 2 MOT TO B RETURS d.e.-w Overeas Project Sub-Section
‘ Fges = (Hoe 08 P e STl -~ o 3
:
|
| 15w CORRECTIONS
CHANGE OF ADVICE. : ActioN TAKEN.
‘ Pesivesthodypben. oo = e T S e e ]
} Body to be shipped to ... ..__________ - | NS S . R T SR
p =) # =) =
= i = Aoy . 3 o A T
X SUSPE;SIION/R?EM{RKS ______;_”_217;&_-_-__/__/.’_27_:4_4?_{{_’_&: ______ : Q{’;_’f_{k_‘f_/fzr/ _(KJ e ff’/// ')
- et {.;/ ‘} 7 f_‘ - s // £
P 55w S B s s (B-192276-27
Do SRR der, el b R T e e e
Discrepancies |
7 SR TE b e R s
BAREE 55 s el dh s e s

........
--------------------------




TP 0 A e et OO CSOROR T T O]

Disc repanc1es

COURCITR ST, 0L TR C PR W s ds aferiel el oRip

Serial ‘No:

PECEEC T g W S SRR, R S AU R S U

Reémarks

e w a4 0 2 8 eV & e sy

Org.....a...ﬂ....,..,............
Remarks < eo —

.a..-.-.o..-i-..-n.-.-...v.,.-..

S, Corxr.

c.duolvlan-nntooa-uc--'-.av

Dlscrepanc ies

CSRC IO S . P 3 tetie Teila’ ol igiietiel atia

N e e At e S D R RO O

R BRI st o E oS et TR Gt o st fon R et S o

Serial No

-
-
.
.
0
.
.
.
.

Rerarks

co.-.-.»--.-«-n..-.--cu.n.----v-v

CROOKETS o+ « rirhsiawiod v vim (lshendinios o e
e de W DASCREPHENCIBS « wate o -

VDG it e s Shilumaitse afohs TRaL o S

,—'"_ if'_‘ } s.&
sorial No. . L Blfng

- RS e

G v R OE R E R

Remarks : swo

...‘........................U....,vﬂ;



COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

2l
5!’
1. Location Inpex Carb: : o.11- HR Pile # 4880
{@) Name -;)AiVIS!_ Ch@?lw ______________________________ Ser. No. 54!9.8?'.1 .............. Y-FH
@) Ronk _ Hg%s . ganization Go._B.?ﬂn__In:t. _____________________ e
- ;-H-PS e )7 AR T-r02) ST
(¢) Date of dg_ﬁi;} 6'1_53‘_—32?:1.8__ (d) Cause of death __K/_A _____________________________________
hou €9 276
II. RecisTraTioN Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(@) Grave No. .52 Row, . "= Blot ol See: 2 2F_ _ ° TYP. ?H ........

; ol o o T R R S S , 192

V. Following advice forwarded to Europe by = . 10 19%%:
p ft i o MAR LY oel: p
?nn,ﬂnnp}u 9 . P"ﬂ} Tﬁ P :”“T?'%n,'wrnletter of transmittal on WM& £V WEI , 192

By Ll i GARED ey

Vi, Hormu 115 forwarded to G, R. S., Hoboken, N. Ju; ccoeee oo , 192

VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.

Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.
) 1 ?: 1
VIII. Form 115 received from G. R. S., Hobokep, N. J. .. ... o SR e , 192
COUNTRY - CRMETERY NOR-h. 0 s e SHRETINOE St o0 s, 7 St
o —
France 1764 512

MAR 22 19V~ ,

"o




r 4
v
G. K. S. Form. No. «U-A : Place Belleau,Alsna

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT ANDREBURIAL 1o sumeas/ah oo

1. REMATNS O e DARTS: . ~CGHARLEY. oo iratindumain . DERIAL NUMBER........ XEXXEK ... 940811

BRI - o e ORGANIZATIONCOB.Tthlnf

| )

. Disinterred (date) : June 15/21 - ' From (give complete location) :

. Amer. Cty. Belleau, Aisne, #1764, Gred2aWeho . i
e o
By : Group...... . .BoW88 . .l Umtﬁectlanﬁ./

7

(J5]

. Reburied (date) : June 15/21 In (give complete location) : /
. hmer. Cty. Belleauw, #1764, GRaR8=Usd. . diiis
f'

By CHoup. oot DOMOBIT Unit...Section 6 . . Nature of reburial burlap. and.box

oS

. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

5rtearthengrave.umform.burlapandbnr._,

. disintegrated, MOreEOALEADIE .

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body 2. Y08 . On-grave marker ? .....BQi

Tag on body reads: Charley Davis, Cpl. Co. B , Tth Inf.
(b) Other r~ans of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

S e L e e T R e e e i S e

6. What does examination of body shcw as regards the following identifying items ?

(a) Height (actual measurenﬁent) _undeterminable . . . ..
(b) Weight (estimated)............H.n.@.@iﬁi&i.nﬁplé..._..........,..........,...v,.....

_ (¢) Hair—~Color e TERae ol ARBAL R
Quantity undetermina’ole
Characteristics .....undeterminable . . .../

(d) Hair on face— Color _.undeterminable . .. ...
Location...............undeterminable ...

Quantity .. undetermingble .

(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

missing parbs)I@.@th....a:e;:'.L.-...3..l....mui..s.ai.ng..bﬁ{nxrg.“dggt.h.

(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of (T EUE] ) | S e SRR e R ’
< | ®
J.J.ﬁi.‘.(-....ﬂ-x?m,....aha.‘.h.'k-.eu:.ed.,...right...l.eg..shat.t.e.ned...halan...knaa.,...laf.t...le.g..mi.ssing......:......,_....},)...............

v

7. Disinterment
supervised by ...

8. Reburial {
supervised by ...l Lo




INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R. S.. FORK NO. 16-A

- Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. Thig
form is supplemental tc and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form {1-a, reporting reburial locations. To be

used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body.
1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied. -

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment. :

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit which made'
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, ete.

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, ete. This statement should be as complete as possible,:

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker by reporting
s, " or ““No "% , :

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found on body,
or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other
than that tabulated under Item No. 6, -

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly corretily as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (e) and (; /) under the body deseription are very important and should be very complete.
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32teeth to be accoun- °
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws,
the teeth are arranged symm etrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing teeth), and molars (prineipal chewing teeth). An examination should be
made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge work,
fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

MISSING TEETH.................. All teeth missing through previous extrac- —|_TogTH MISSING

tion (not those fractured or displaced by .

recent wounds) should be scratched out, &

thus :
CROWNED TEETH .. ... ... Block in solid the crown of tooth (labcl

gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),

thus :

R[PGE

BRIDGE WORK ... . Block in solid the crown of tooth (label GOLOBRIDGE

gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge),

thus : .

L= Eh HWER FILLING _GoLp FILLING

FILLINGS ........................... Draw filling on tooth accurately as pos- oLD FiLLIne GOLD FILLING

sible (block in and label gold, silver, GOLD FILLING

cement), thus:

.
AVITY ECAYED
; : ECAIEDS 0 ;c:‘rfn
CARIES (CAVITIES) ............Ouﬂim]} location and size ol cavity, shade
in thus :

DENTURES (PLATES) ... Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate block in teeth attached and indicate retaining
clasps on natural teeth with’ the word “‘clasp.”

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person approving
same.

" 2l N
AN Y=

L ol

8. Show name of person supervising the reburial and the paﬁ’}é‘ﬁh@@klé‘éfthq person approving same.
At





